©2016 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA ® Diodes)
Revision: 12/29/16
TVS Diode Arrays (SPA®   Diodes)
Lightning Surge Protection- SP4045 Series
Description
Applications

e 0.50 BSC 0.020 BSC
L 0.40 0.80 0.016 0.032
Part Numbering System
SP 4045 04 A T G
Series
Number of
Channels
Package
A = MSOP10
T= Tape & Reel
G= Green
-
TVS Diode Arrays
(SPA®  Diodes)
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Marking Min. Order
Qty.
SP4045-04ATG MSOP-10 E  H4 4000
Part Marking System
YYWW = Date code
FL
YYWW
E  H 4Product Series
E  = SP4045
Number of
Channels